 Designed for flat screens
 screens up to 45” (114cm) / 35kg (77lbs)
•	 Fits	screens	with	mounting	patterns	up	to:
	 H:	240mm	(9.6”)	x	V:	200mm	(7.9”)	including
	 VESA®	fixings	up	to	200	x	200mm
•	 Ultra-slim	design	mounts	screen	only
	 14mm	(0.6”)	from	wall
•	 Features	‘OWLS’TM	On	Wall	Levelling	System
•	 Suitable	for	concrete	or	brick	walls
•	 Security	locking	screws,	Allen	key	and	locking
	 bar	provided	for	secure	installation
•	 Universal	screen	fixing	kit	supplied,
	 including	M4,	M5,	M6	and	M8	screws
•	 Simple	‘hook-on’	installation	with
	 all	mounting	hardware	included
•	 	Brown	boxed	packaging	designed	to	help	cut	costs
for	the	professional	installer.	Retail	boxed	product
also	available	as	the	BT8200
•	 Available	in	Black
Ultra-Slim
Universal Flat Screen Wall Mount
Post installation screen alignmentFeatures ‘Torsion Lock’TM security Comprehensive screen fixing
kit included
35kg
(77Ibs)
VESA
200
x
200
45"
114cm
BT8200-PRO
Registered Design Number: 001713280-0037
B-TECH AUDIO VIDEO MOUNTS
AND ACCESSORIES
Product Information
Ultra-Slim
Universal Flat Screen Wall Mount
For more information please visit www.btechavmounts.com/BT8200-PRO BT8200-PRO
SS-BT8200-PRO-V1-200514   Page 1 of 2
™
Ultra-slim design for close to
wall installation
Only 14mm (0.6")
from wall
MAXIMUM
FIXING DIMENSIONS
HORIZONTAL:  VERTICAL:
240mm (9.6”) 200mm (7.9”)
www.btechavmounts.com B-TECH PROFESSIONAL
Registered Design Number: 001713280-0037
B-TECH AUDIO VIDEO MOUNTS
AND ACCESSORIES
Technical Specification
For more information please visit www.btechavmounts.com/BT8200-PRO BT8200-PRO
SS-BT8200-PRO-V1-200514    Page 2 of 2
This information is intended as a guide only and reflects the current specification at the time of print.
B-Tech accepts no liability for the accuracy of the information contained in this document.
Colour: Order Ref: EAN Code: Master Carton Qty: Inner Carton Qty: Master Carton Weight: Master Carton Cube:
Black BT8200-PRO/B 5019318082009 8 2 14.90kg (32.85lbs) 1.45cuft (0.041cbm)
Front View Side View
Wall Plate
295mm
11.6"
1
0
0
m
m
M
A
X
3
.9
"
24mm
0.9"
2
4
m
m
0
.9
"
133mm
5.2"
8
.5
m
m
0
.3
"
230mm
9.1"
M
A
X
2
0
0
m
m
7
.9
"
MAX
240mm
9.4"
2
9
2
m
m
1
1
.5
"
295mm
11.6"
M
A
X
3
2
8
m
m
1
2
.9
"
M
IN
3
0
8
m
m
1
2
.1
"
14mm
0.6"
Ultra-Slim
Universal Flat Screen Wall Mount
www.btechavmounts.com B-TECH PROFESSIONAL
© 2014 B-Tech International Limited.  All rights reserved.
The information in this specification sheet reflects the current technical specifications at the time of print.  We reserve the right to change the technical or physical specifications without prior notice.
The B-Tech name, the B-Tech logo and Pro Install are all registered trademarks of B-Tech International Ltd.  All other brands and products are trademarks of their respective owners.
All B-Tech images and symbols are exclusive property of B-Tech International Ltd.  B-Tech accept no liability for loss or damage caused by improper installation or mounting on unstable structures.
Any reproduction or retransmission or republication of any part of this specification sheet is strictly prohibited, unless prior written permission has been granted by B-Tech International Ltd.  E&OE.